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 5,488,046,962
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 10,685,730,366
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 674,930,093

 6,800,778,426
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 3,884,951,940

 

 

SECTOR CENTRAL  75,477,231,563  63,846,165,777  54,774,853,430  8,745,477,331  6,502,068  319,332,948  11,631,065,786  7,746,113,846   3,884,951,940

 75,477,231,563  63,846,165,777  54,774,853,430  8,745,477,331  6,502,068  319,332,948  11,631,065,786  7,746,113,846   3,884,951,940

Suprema Corte de Justicia de la Nación

Consejo de la Judicatura Federal

Sala Superior

Salas Regionales

TOTAL  

 

 

 

 

 


